Danfoss Underfloor heating
Find optimal thermal comfort
with underfloor heating systems
With products for both electric and hydronic underfloor heating
systems, our solutions will fit any new build or renovation project.
heating.danfoss.co.uk
Contents

•	 Return manifold is equipped with integrated
pre-setting valves
Description Type Code No.
Stainless steel manifold set, 2+2 with flowmeter SSM-2F 088U0752
Stainless steel manifold set, 3+3 with flowmeter SSM-3F 088U0753
Stainless steel manifold set, 4+4 with flowmeter SSM-4F 088U0754
Stainless steel manifold set, 5+5 with flowmeter SSM-5F 088U0755
Stainless steel manifold set, 6+6 with flowmeter SSM-6F 088U0756
Stainless steel manifold set, 7+7 with flowmeter SSM-7F 088U0757
Stainless steel manifold set, 8+8 with flowmeter SSM-8F 088U0758
Stainless steel manifold set, 9+9 with flowmeter SSM-9F 088U0759
Stainless steel manifold set, 10+10 with flowmeter SSM-10F 088U0760
Stainless steel manifold set, 11+11 with flowmeter SSM-11F 088U0761
Stainless steel manifold set, 12+12 with flowmeter SSM-12F 088U0762
> Click to view accessories
> Click to view pipe fittings
> Back to contents page > Back to contents page

> Click to view pipe fittings
Accessories
Accessories Type Code No.
End section - automatic airvent and purge valve FHF-EA 088U0785
End section - manual airvent and purge valve FHF-EM 088U0786
End caps - set FHF-E 088U0582
Connection pieces - set FHF-C 088U0583
Reduction bushes/pieces - set - 1” - ¾” FHF-R 088U0584
Mounting brackets - set (for use with FHM-C1) FHF-MB  088U0585
Mounting brackets (UK) - set - 088U0596
2 x ball valve 1” with tail piece - for connection to manifold
and for blocking of floor heating system
FHF-BV 088U0822
1 x thermometer 0-60°C, Ø35mm - for flow/return
temperature measurement
FHF-T 088U0029
T1” Manifold Union Nut - Set - 088U0820
Pump Shunt, UPM3 15-70 FHM-C1 088U0094
> Back to contents page > Back to contents page